
North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 271 Patrick Callan St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 0:57.91 1221 1 3:20.54 1057 2 2278
2 287 Michael Robinson Longfield School 1:00.48 1196 4 3:28.00 1012 4 2208
3 269 Kyle Boyek St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 0:58.23 1218 2 3:33.00 985 7 2203
4 274 Jake Cowton Longfield School 0:59.03 1210 3 3:38.00 952 11 2162
5 281 Levi Lawrence Laurence Jackson School 1:05.15 1149 5 3:35.00 970 10 2119
6 282 James Love St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 1:09.04 1110 10 3:34.00 979 9 2089
7 285 David Philipson Hessle High School 1:07.26 1128 9 3:40.00 943 13 2071
8 266 Gareth Allen Northfield Sch & Sports College 1:05.57 1145 6 3:42.90 925 17 2070
9 284 Ralph Pearse Laurence Jackson School 1:18.74 1013 15 3:21.00 1057 3 2070

10 280 Ross Landon Teesdale School 1:14.74 1053 13 3:32.00 988 6 2041
11 270 Joshua Briggs Hull Collegiate 1:07.08 1130 8 3:51.00 874 19 2004
12 276 Callum Hall Birley Community College 1:15.93 1041 14 3:41.00 934 14 1975
13 408 Thomas Buttler Allertonshire School 1:06.92 1131 7 3:56.00 844 22 1975
14 272 Mark Chamberlain Thirsk School & Sixth Form College 1:09.67 1104 11 3:57.00 838 23 1942
15 273 Tom Clarke St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 1:13.31 1067 12 3:52.00 871 20 1938
16 292 Kelvin Wong Bootham School 1:22.00 980 16 3:41.00 934 14 1914
17 277 Edward Hamer Pocklington School 1:23.05 970 17 3:42.00 928 16 1898
18 275 Carl Foulstone Heckmondwike Grammar School 1:47.65 724 19 3:20.00 1060 1 1784
19 289 Robert Torch Heckmondwike Grammar School 1:51.67 684 22 3:31.00 994 5 1678
20 267 Jamie Baldon North Halifax Grammar School 1:50.90 692 21 3:39.00 946 12 1638
21 268 Richard Best Laurence Jackson School 1:39.83 802 18 3:59.00 829 25 1631
22 291 Liam Williams Longfield School 1:47.67 724 20 3:54.00 856 21 1580
23 283 James Marshall South Holderness Technology College 1:52.66 674 23 3:48.00 895 18 1569
24 278 Jonathan Hird Birley Community College 2:16.52 435 24 3:57.34 838 24 1273
25 288 Jack Saberton Birley Community College 2:34.19 259 25 3:33.00 985 7 1244
26 279 James Laking Thirsk School & Sixth Form College - - 0
27 286 Joshua Ramsey Bootham School - - 0
28 290 James Tyson Pocklington School - - 0

Year 9 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

271 Patrick Callan St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 0:57.91 1221 3:20.54 1057 2278
1 269 Kyle Boyek St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 0:58.23 1218 3:33.00 985 2203 6570

282 James Love St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 1:09.04 1110 3:34.00 979 2089
287 Michael Robinson Longfield School 1:00.48 1196 3:28.00 1012 2208

2 274 Jake Cowton Longfield School 0:59.03 1210 3:38.00 952 2162 5950
291 Liam Williams Longfield School 1:47.67 724 3:54.00 856 1580
281 Levi Lawrence Laurence Jackson School 1:05.15 1149 3:35.00 970 2119

3 284 Ralph Pearse Laurence Jackson School 1:18.74 1013 3:21.00 1057 2070 5820
268 Richard Best Laurence Jackson School 1:39.83 802 3:59.00 829 1631
276 Callum Hall Birley Community College 1:15.93 1041 3:41.00 934 1975

4 278 Jonathan Hird Birley Community College 2:16.52 435 3:57.34 838 1273 4492
288 Jack Saberton Birley Community College 2:34.19 259 3:33.00 985 1244

Year 9 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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